
Team standings
Red Deer Intermediate
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd Wins Gms

1 GATX 3,294 67.0 96 216 400
2 CHALK IS CHEAP 3,047 58.5 90 204 375
3 NAILED IT 2,640 50.0 78 192 325
4 FRONTIER FIVE 3,452 73.5 102 258 425
5 SEA HAGS AND SEA HOGS 3,033 48.5 90 166 375
6 I GOT THE RUNS 3,030 57.0 90 216 375
7 POCKET DOGS 3,218 61.0 96 223 400
8 RELICS 2,608 40.0 78 184 325
9 SOFA KING WHAT 2,997 58.0 90 225 375

10 SHARPSHOOTERS 3,350 51.5 102 184 425
11 BUCKET LIST 2,955 52.5 90 198 375
12 POKE N HOPE 2,950 52.0 90 206 375
13 BLURRED VISION 3,329 51.5 102 244 425
14 THE WANNABEEZ 3,310 52.0 102 218 425
15 EAST 40 POUNDERS 3,309 50.5 102 209 425
16 BREAKERS TAKERS 2,915 40.0 90 161 375
17 SHOTZ AND SHOOTERZ 3,295 50.5 102 220 425
18 BALL BUSTERS 3,097 47.0 96 192 400
19 AT YOUR OWN RISK 3,273 43.0 102 192 425
20 DEEP IN THE POCKET 3,071 41.5 96 196 400
21 RENEGADES 2,848 38.5 90 184 375
22 RACK LOVERS 2,974 39.0 96 207 400
23 STILL PLAYING 2,719 27.5 90 173 375
24 RAX N SAX 2,718 27.5 90 147 375
25 TOO HIGH TO MAKE RANK 2,669 17.0 90 135 375
26 JUMPING REALMS 1,697 17.0 84 100 350

Team players
Red Deer Intermediate

AT YOUR OWN RISK

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

35 RON BROWN 519 65 35 6.5 0 0 0 1 6
52 RON STOCKS 527 70 34 6 0 1 0 0 5
70 MIKE MCLEOD 599 85 34 6.5 0 1 0 0 4
45 JASON OHLHAUSER 353 45 25 7.25 0 0 0 1 4
60 LANCE CLAIRMONT 416 55 25 6.75 0 0 0 0 3
84 DAWN MORISSEAU 43 5 3 6.25 0 0 0 0 3
98 LANA MCLEOD 384 55 22 6 0 0 0 0 4

101 SHANE HANSON 273 40 14 7 0 0 0 0 2
137 CHANCE JASPER 13 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

BALL BUSTERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

7 KEVIN RAIN 559 65 44 7 1 0 3 0 6
69 FRED LOUIS 424 60 23 5.75 0 0 0 0 2
79 LLOYD DESJARLAIS 165 25 9 7 0 0 0 0 3
87 CARLY DESJARLAIS 82 15 3 7 0 0 0 0 1

3 EAGLECHILD SMALLBOY 193 20 18 9 3 0 2 0 8
33 FRANK BUFFALO 405 50 26 6.75 0 0 0 0 6
37 ROY SADDLEBACK 282 35 20 6.25 1 0 0 0 6
51 GARRY CRIER 116 15 8 7 0 0 0 0 7
95 HOLLY JOHNSON 211 30 13 7 0 0 1 0 3

105 PATRICIA SWAMPY 266 40 14 5.75 0 0 0 0 3
122 KEEYAN SWAMPY 89 15 3 7 0 0 0 0 1
131 DRAVIN BUFFALO 47 10 1 7 0 0 0 0 1
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Team players
Red Deer Intermediate

BLURRED VISION

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

17 KEITH TICHKOWSKY 526 63 40 7.5 1 1 0 0 6
39 IAN LAPP 537 68 40 6 0 0 1 0 4
83 STACY WILLIAMS 299 49 20 6.25 0 0 0 0 3

9 JASON SOLVERSON 524 59 45 7.5 0 1 0 0 9
25 BERT RAFFA 252 30 22 7 0 0 0 0 4
41 ROB MCPHEE 390 49 30 6.75 0 2 0 0 7
78 PERRY HUNTER 44 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 5
81 JESSICA VAN DELLEN 351 48 20 7 0 0 0 0 4
94 GAUGE ADAMS 381 54 23 7 0 0 0 0 4

BREAKERS TAKERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

58 ARLEN MUSKEG 510 67 34 6 0 0 1 0 5
66 VALARIE STRAWBERRY 456 63 26 5.75 0 0 0 0 4
80 DARRYL GOODRUNNING 420 62 19 6.75 0 0 0 0 3

7 TREVOR VICKERY 367 40 32 7 0 0 1 0 7
62 JAKE BIGCHILD 438 58 31 7 0 0 1 0 6
74 PETER MITCHELL 108 15 6 7 0 0 0 0 4

121 CARLA MAKINAW 299 50 8 5 0 0 0 0 1
127 JAYDEN MACKINAW 69 12 3 7 0 0 0 0 1
136 LYNELL MUSKEG 16 3 0 6 0 0 0 0 0

BUCKET LIST

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

56 LEROY SMATHERS 445 60 28 6.25 0 1 1 0 4
57 MIKE MAHER 482 65 30 6.25 0 1 0 0 3
11 CHRIS HARPER 502 58 38 7.25 1 1 1 0 5
35 CHRIS MCINTOSH 404 50 29 7.5 0 0 1 0 4
54 TYSON KOHLMAN 360 47 28 6 0 0 0 0 6
58 PAUL DUERN 388 51 24 6.75 0 0 0 1 4
78 PERRY HUNTER 317 44 21 6 1 0 0 0 5

CHALK IS CHEAP

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

22 AMBER HAGGERTY 575 70 40 7 0 0 1 0 5
30 BRIAN WORK 562 70 40 6.25 0 2 3 1 8
40 OWEN KLASSEN 550 70 41 7.25 3 0 1 0 6
36 JOANNE BERG 404 50 28 6 0 1 1 0 5
48 AMANDA SEPKE 78 10 5 7 0 0 0 0 3
61 CAROL KLASSEN 378 50 25 6.25 0 0 1 0 6
82 SHARON HAYES 402 55 25 6 0 0 1 0 5

DEEP IN THE POCKET

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

13 BRIAN LIVINGSTONE 676 80 54 7.25 0 2 1 0 6
34 GARY KROETSCH 639 80 46 6.5 0 1 1 0 7
37 CLARK REEVES 635 80 42 7 0 0 0 0 6
74 TRENT KROETSCH 489 70 28 5.5 1 0 0 0 3
85 ROBERT GALLAWAY 415 70 18 7 0 0 0 0 2
16 JASON NIEUWENHUIS 43 5 3 7.5 0 0 0 0 3
68 TYSON KENT 75 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 2
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Team players
Red Deer Intermediate

EAST 40 POUNDERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

24 PAUL LOTZE 654 80 45 7 0 0 0 0 5
41 KEVIN SCHNELL 510 65 33 7 1 0 0 0 6
45 BARRY MCCAGHERTY 661 85 47 6.5 0 4 2 0 6
72 TERRY STEINKE 595 85 34 6.5 0 0 0 0 3
32 DARCY HERMARY 285 35 19 8 0 0 1 0 5
55 BARRY MILLS 421 55 28 6.5 0 0 0 0 4
76 RYAN PORTER 37 5 2 0 0 0 0 2

130 JIM BECKLEY 49 10 1 6.5 0 0 0 0 1

FRONTIER FIVE

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

2 TERRY BLAGBORNE 704 80 58 7.75 0 2 2 0 20
18 SID STANLEY 584 70 44 6.75 1 0 1 0 8
25 DWAYNE TETZ 612 75 45 7 1 0 0 0 5
32 STEVE ENG 600 75 46 6.75 0 0 1 3 7
44 ALEN BOSSERT 584 75 42 7 0 2 1 0 6
49 CHRIS CHERBONNEAU 39 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 2
84 DAWN MORISSEAU 283 40 17 6.25 0 0 0 0 3

138 CHRIS CH 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

GATX

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

15 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ 611 73 47 7 0 0 0 0 8
26 DALE ROSSI 489 60 36 6.5 0 0 0 0 8
55 MARVIN MERCADO 498 67 35 6 0 0 0 0 4
24 ED HARRISON 462 55 36 7.25 2 0 1 2 9
73 RICK SHOTT 222 30 13 6 0 0 0 0 4
79 RANDY HART 331 45 19 6 0 0 0 0 4
83 DAN MARGEA 350 48 21 5.5 0 0 0 0 4
92 MARIO FERREIRO 156 22 9 5.75 0 0 0 0 5

I GOT THE RUNS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

8 WILL HOWARD 639 75 50 7 0 1 1 0 9
11 ETHAN CLARKE 593 70 47 7.5 1 1 0 0 8
19 ROB BELL 623 75 45 7 1 0 0 0 8
29 DUANE BUGBEE 482 60 35 6.75 0 0 0 0 8
65 LARRY BELL 543 75 32 7 0 0 0 0 6
96 SCOTT MILNE 70 10 3 7 0 0 0 0 1

JUMPING REALMS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

48 EMERSON SAMSON 201 25 14 7 0 0 0 0 8
88 TIANNA ROASTING 243 45 5 7 0 0 0 0 1

5 AARON LIGHTNING 92 10 9 7.5 0 0 1 0 9
12 DEVON LIGHTNING 389 45 33 7.25 1 0 1 0 12
39 PETER BONAISE 80 10 6 7.25 0 0 0 0 4
42 BRANDON LIGHTNING 159 20 11 7.25 0 0 0 0 3
93 SHANE LIGHTNING 247 35 13 6.75 0 0 0 0 3

124 NOLAN SAMSON 146 25 9 7 0 0 0 0 4
134 TANIA LIGHTNING 22 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0
136 LYNELL MUSKEG 5 5 0 6 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
Red Deer Intermediate

NAILED IT

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

9 SHANE THOMAS 511 60 40 7 1 0 0 0 8
13 CHRIS BARRY 466 54 37 7 0 1 2 0 8
20 TREVOR GAMELIN 289 34 23 7 0 0 0 0 9
27 MARK ANDREW 449 54 34 7 1 3 3 1 10
40 MIKE MARTIN 40 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 2
46 CHAD FISCHER 345 44 25 6.75 2 0 0 1 4
56 DEREK GAGNON 153 20 9 8.5 0 0 0 0 3
91 TREVENNA GAMELIN 383 54 21 6.5 0 0 1 0 4

POCKET DOGS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

3 STEVE HERMES 526 60 45 7 1 1 0 0 8
4 GORDON BUTTERFLY JR 567 65 43 7 1 1 0 0 10

21 RANDY CARRIERE 618 75 46 6.25 0 1 3 0 7
1 DWAYNE ANDERSON 50 5 5 8.25 0 0 0 0 5

43 TARA DIAMOND 436 55 32 6.75 0 0 1 0 10
44 MIKE DAVENPORT 79 10 5 7.75 0 0 0 0 2
63 CHRIS CHERBONNEAU 151 20 9 7 0 0 0 0 2
64 KEITH ANDERSON 151 20 8 7 0 0 0 0 2

100 RICK LAVALLEE 276 40 14 7 0 0 0 0 3
110 JOSH LEFLEY 291 45 13 8 0 0 0 0 2

POKE N HOPE

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

12 JASON PINARD 508 60 42 8.5 3 0 1 0 11
47 DAN SKELTON 518 67 34 6.25 0 0 0 0 5
18 ASHLEY ANDREWS 426 50 33 7.25 1 2 1 1 6
21 JACK PAETZ 212 25 16 7.75 0 0 1 0 4
38 WADE KIRKPATRICK 464 58 32 6.5 0 1 0 0 5
50 JEREMY BAINBRIDGE 39 5 2 7 0 0 0 0 2
66 MIKE PHELPS 376 50 27 7 0 0 0 0 4

106 TERRY KRUSHELNICKI 231 35 14 7 0 0 0 0 4
117 RYAN WACHTER 156 25 6 6.25 0 0 0 0 1

RACK LOVERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

6 MATTHEW BUFFALO 563 65 46 7 0 0 2 0 11
33 CODY M LIGHTNING 480 60 37 7 0 2 0 0 5
42 JODY SMALL 273 35 21 7.25 0 0 0 0 6
48 EMERSON SAMSON 338 45 26 7 1 0 0 0 8
84 DICKIE BUFFALO JR 467 75 23 7 0 0 0 0 3
69 JOHN SMALLBOY 112 15 8 7.25 0 0 0 0 4
89 LEONARD BUFFALO 285 40 19 6.5 0 0 0 0 3

107 CODY J LIGHTNING 362 55 20 7 0 0 0 0 4

RAX N SAX

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

53 ALBERT RYAN 525 70 33 7.75 0 0 0 0 5
76 ANDREW TUCKER 471 70 27 6.5 0 0 0 0 2
77 MOIRA CAIRNS 499 75 28 5.75 0 0 1 0 4
89 NANCY BENOIT 103 20 4 7 0 0 0 0 2
71 CINDY BROTHERS 334 45 21 5.75 0 0 0 0 3
77 CODY BROTHERS 295 40 19 5.5 0 0 0 0 2

108 LOUISE ULLRICH 162 25 8 6 0 0 0 0 3
116 LAURA ANDERSON 69 11 3 5.75 0 0 0 0 2
125 MARK VANESSEN 58 10 3 7 0 0 0 0 2
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Team players
Red Deer Intermediate

RELICS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

14 NORM HANEY 241 28 19 7.75 0 0 0 0 9
15 BILL TAYLOR 129 15 11 7 0 0 1 0 7
19 RON HIEBERT 460 54 38 7.5 0 0 1 0 7
31 KEN NOWOCHIN 473 58 37 7 0 0 1 0 7
34 AL POOLE 356 44 23 7 0 0 0 0 4
52 BRUCE TORRANCE 440 57 26 7 0 0 1 0 7
70 DALE RAIVIO 439 59 26 7 0 1 1 0 9

102 BARRY ANDERSEN 34 5 2 7 0 0 0 0 2
139 ONE TIME SPARE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RENEGADES

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

49 KODY TONHAUSER 530 69 35 7.25 0 0 0 1 5
67 JR POLLARD 477 67 34 6.25 1 0 0 0 6
22 HOWARD GOERK 500 59 41 7.25 0 0 0 0 9
57 WADE PAXMAN 297 39 18 7.25 0 0 0 0 3
72 DAVE MARRIOTT 326 44 21 6.5 0 0 0 0 3
88 DARIN JAMES 287 40 17 6.5 0 0 0 0 5

115 JIM PETERSON 329 52 18 6.25 0 0 0 0 4
128 KIM OLIPHANT 25 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0

SEA HAGS AND SEA HOGS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

16 GERALD BUFFALO 543 65 43 6.75 0 0 0 0 8
36 ROYCE BUFFALO 478 60 34 6 0 0 0 0 6
47 CHARLIE MOOSEWAH 431 55 28 7 0 0 0 0 9
67 ELESHA BUFFALO 300 40 17 6 0 0 0 0 2

111 DARIAN BUFFALO 129 20 5 7 0 0 0 0 2
112 SHANNON BUFFALO 257 40 12 5 0 0 0 0 2
113 VALERIE BUFFALO 254 40 12 5.5 0 0 0 0 4
120 CYNDIE MOOSEWAH 335 55 15 5 0 0 0 0 2

SHARPSHOOTERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

1 MICHAEL BEBBINGTON 338 38 28 7 0 2 0 0 9
50 WENDY BEAUDIN 615 81 37 6.5 0 0 0 0 5
59 LEIGH CARON 572 78 36 6.5 1 1 1 0 6
71 CHANCE STELTER 499 71 30 6 0 1 0 0 4
75 ERNIE EWING 482 71 26 5.75 0 0 1 0 4
78 DIANE GRAMLICH 536 81 27 5.25 0 0 0 0 2

SHOTZ AND SHOOTERZ

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

5 GUY BROUSSEAU 651 75 53 7.25 1 0 1 1 9
20 CURTIS MARSHALL 249 30 18 7.75 0 0 0 0 10
23 PAUL HOFFE 654 80 49 7.25 4 2 2 0 5
43 CRYSTAL DUCHOLKE 623 80 42 6.25 1 0 2 0 7
54 KYLE ROLPH 262 35 15 6.75 1 0 0 2 3
10 JORDAN ALLARD 132 15 12 7.25 0 1 0 1 9

104 ROBERT SARGENT 367 55 16 7 0 0 0 0 3
114 KELSEY BERNIER 348 55 15 7 0 0 0 0 2
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Team players
Red Deer Intermediate

SOFA KING WHAT

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

10 BLAIR MARSHALL 553 65 47 8 2 0 1 0 5
14 ROSS WILLINGTON 588 70 47 7 1 0 1 0 6
28 LYDIA DOIRON 525 65 42 6.75 1 1 1 0 6
38 HERB CLYSDALE 553 70 39 7 0 0 1 0 5
83 STACY WILLIAMS 38 5 2 6.25 0 0 0 0 3
23 CALLIE SAUER 338 40 27 6.5 0 0 0 0 4

118 JANICE MACDONALD 342 55 18 5.75 0 0 0 0 3

STILL PLAYING

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

27 KEN JOHNSON 606 75 46 7 1 0 0 1 6
60 KELLY KORPANY 484 66 32 6.75 0 0 0 0 3
64 ROGER LARRATT 509 70 32 7 1 0 0 1 4
81 TYLER REILLY 417 64 20 7 0 0 0 0 3
86 DARREN YELLOWKNEE 73 13 6 8 0 0 0 0 2

2 ADRIEL MUSKEG 50 5 5 6.75 0 0 0 0 5
29 ROB WANNER 41 5 3 7 0 0 0 0 2
90 RUSS SCHAUER 142 20 10 7 0 0 0 0 2
99 DUSTIN LAUZON 278 40 16 7 0 0 0 0 3

123 DAVID WARD 100 17 3 7 0 0 0 0 1

THE WANNABEEZ

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

46 ADAM SEIDLITZ 580 75 40 7 1 1 1 0 11
51 LYSSA CROSBY 544 72 35 6.75 0 0 0 1 5
61 BEA BROUSSEAU 535 73 35 6.5 0 0 0 0 5
62 CHAD ROBERTS 535 73 34 6.75 0 0 0 0 5
63 GORD TRAVIS 461 63 28 6.75 0 0 0 1 4

8 RICHY SKUTAR 399 44 33 8 2 2 2 0 7
28 BRETT CUFFE 83 10 6 6.25 0 0 0 0 2
53 RICK BERNIER 115 15 7 6 0 0 0 0 2

TOO HIGH TO MAKE RANK

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins
(Divn)

31 CLEON STRAWBERRY 281 35 20 6.75 0 1 0 0 3
68 JEREMY LITTLEJOHN 531 75 30 6 0 1 2 0 3
73 CLIFFORD MUSKEG 490 70 31 5.75 0 0 0 0 3
82 KIM LITTLEJOHN 449 70 16 7 0 0 0 0 3
80 DAMIEN LAGRELLE 183 25 11 7 0 0 0 0 4

109 RICK LAGRELLE 162 25 8 7 0 0 0 0 1
119 DARRELL GOODRUNNING 92 15 3 7 0 0 0 0 1
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Player standings (Regular only)
Red Deer Intermediate

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Custom
value 1 Ero+ TR

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0
Wins
(no

ERO)

8 on
break Loss

1 MICHAEL BEBBINGTON 338 38 28 7 0 2 9 0 0 10
2 TERRY BLAGBORNE 704 80 58 7.75 0 2 20 2 0 22
3 STEVE HERMES 526 60 45 7 1 1 8 0 0 15
4 GORDON BUTTERFLY JR 567 65 43 7 1 1 10 0 0 22
5 GUY BROUSSEAU 651 75 53 7.25 1 0 9 1 1 22
6 MATTHEW BUFFALO 563 65 46 7 0 0 11 2 0 19
7 KEVIN RAIN 559 65 44 7 1 0 6 3 0 21
8 WILL HOWARD 639 75 50 7 0 1 9 1 0 25
9 SHANE THOMAS 511 60 40 7 1 0 8 0 0 20

10 BLAIR MARSHALL 553 65 47 8 2 0 5 1 0 18
11 ETHAN CLARKE 593 70 47 7.5 1 1 8 0 0 23
12 JASON PINARD 508 60 42 8.5 3 0 11 1 0 18
13 BRIAN LIVINGSTONE 676 80 54 7.25 0 2 6 1 0 26
14 ROSS WILLINGTON 588 70 47 7 1 0 6 1 0 23
15 FRANCISCO HERNANDEZ 611 73 47 7 0 0 8 0 0 26
16 GERALD BUFFALO 543 65 43 6.75 0 0 8 0 0 22
17 KEITH TICHKOWSKY 526 63 40 7.5 1 1 6 0 0 23
18 SID STANLEY 584 70 44 6.75 1 0 8 1 0 26
19 ROB BELL 623 75 45 7 1 0 8 0 0 30
20 CURTIS MARSHALL 249 30 18 7.75 0 0 10 0 0 12
21 RANDY CARRIERE 618 75 46 6.25 0 1 7 3 0 29
22 AMBER HAGGERTY 575 70 40 7 0 0 5 1 0 30
23 PAUL HOFFE 654 80 49 7.25 4 2 5 2 0 31
24 PAUL LOTZE 654 80 45 7 0 0 5 0 0 35
25 DWAYNE TETZ 612 75 45 7 1 0 5 0 0 30
26 DALE ROSSI 489 60 36 6.5 0 0 8 0 0 24
27 KEN JOHNSON 606 75 46 7 1 0 6 0 1 29
28 LYDIA DOIRON 525 65 42 6.75 1 1 6 1 0 23
29 DUANE BUGBEE 482 60 35 6.75 0 0 8 0 0 25
30 BRIAN WORK 562 70 40 6.25 0 2 8 3 1 30
31 CLEON STRAWBERRY 281 35 20 6.75 0 1 3 0 0 15
32 STEVE ENG 600 75 46 6.75 0 0 7 1 3 29
33 CODY M LIGHTNING 480 60 37 7 0 2 5 0 0 23
34 GARY KROETSCH 639 80 46 6.5 0 1 7 1 0 34
35 RON BROWN 519 65 35 6.5 0 0 6 0 1 30
36 ROYCE BUFFALO 478 60 34 6 0 0 6 0 0 26
37 CLARK REEVES 635 80 42 7 0 0 6 0 0 38
38 HERB CLYSDALE 553 70 39 7 0 0 5 1 0 31
39 IAN LAPP 537 68 40 6 0 0 4 1 0 28
40 OWEN KLASSEN 550 70 41 7.25 3 0 6 1 0 29
41 KEVIN SCHNELL 510 65 33 7 1 0 6 0 0 32
42 JODY SMALL 273 35 21 7.25 0 0 6 0 0 14
43 CRYSTAL DUCHOLKE 623 80 42 6.25 1 0 7 2 0 38
44 ALEN BOSSERT 584 75 42 7 0 2 6 1 0 33
45 BARRY MCCAGHERTY 661 85 47 6.5 0 4 6 2 0 38
46 ADAM SEIDLITZ 580 75 40 7 1 1 11 1 0 35
47 DAN SKELTON 518 67 34 6.25 0 0 5 0 0 33
48 EMERSON SAMSON 539 70 40 7 1 0 8 0 0 30
49 KODY TONHAUSER 530 69 35 7.25 0 0 5 0 1 34
50 WENDY BEAUDIN 615 81 37 6.5 0 0 5 0 0 44
51 LYSSA CROSBY 544 72 35 6.75 0 0 5 0 1 37
52 RON STOCKS 527 70 34 6 0 1 5 0 0 36
53 ALBERT RYAN 525 70 33 7.75 0 0 5 0 0 37
54 KYLE ROLPH 262 35 15 6.75 1 0 3 0 2 20
55 MARVIN MERCADO 498 67 35 6 0 0 4 0 0 32
56 LEROY SMATHERS 445 60 28 6.25 0 1 4 1 0 32
57 MIKE MAHER 482 65 30 6.25 0 1 3 0 0 35
58 ARLEN MUSKEG 607 82 37 6 1 0 5 1 0 45
59 LEIGH CARON 572 78 36 6.5 1 1 6 1 0 42
60 KELLY KORPANY 484 66 32 6.75 0 0 3 0 0 34
61 BEA BROUSSEAU 535 73 35 6.5 0 0 5 0 0 38
62 CHAD ROBERTS 535 73 34 6.75 0 0 5 0 0 39
63 GORD TRAVIS 461 63 28 6.75 0 0 4 0 1 35
64 ROGER LARRATT 509 70 32 7 1 0 4 0 1 38
65 LARRY BELL 543 75 32 7 0 0 6 0 0 43
66 VALARIE STRAWBERRY 522 73 29 5.75 0 0 4 0 0 44
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Player standings (Regular only)
Red Deer Intermediate

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Custom
value 1 Ero+ TR

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0
Wins
(no

ERO)

8 on
break Loss

67 JR POLLARD 477 67 34 6.25 1 0 6 0 0 33
68 JEREMY LITTLEJOHN 531 75 30 6 0 1 3 2 0 45
69 FRED LOUIS 424 60 23 5.75 0 0 2 0 0 37
70 MIKE MCLEOD 599 85 34 6.5 0 1 4 0 0 51
71 CHANCE STELTER 499 71 30 6 0 1 4 0 0 41
72 TERRY STEINKE 595 85 34 6.5 0 0 3 0 0 51
73 CLIFFORD MUSKEG 490 70 31 5.75 0 0 3 0 0 39
74 TRENT KROETSCH 489 70 28 5.5 1 0 3 0 0 42
75 ERNIE EWING 482 71 26 5.75 0 0 4 1 0 45
76 ANDREW TUCKER 471 70 27 6.5 0 0 2 0 0 43
77 MOIRA CAIRNS 499 75 28 5.75 0 0 4 1 0 47
78 DIANE GRAMLICH 536 81 27 5.25 0 0 2 0 0 54
79 LLOYD DESJARLAIS 165 25 9 7 0 0 3 0 0 16
80 DARRYL GOODRUNNING 503 77 21 6.75 0 0 3 0 0 56
81 TYLER REILLY 417 64 20 7 0 0 3 0 0 44
82 KIM LITTLEJOHN 449 70 16 7 0 0 3 0 0 54
83 STACY WILLIAMS 337 54 22 6.25 0 0 3 0 0 32
84 DICKIE BUFFALO JR 467 75 23 7 0 0 3 0 0 52
85 ROBERT GALLAWAY 415 70 18 7 0 0 2 0 0 52
86 DARREN YELLOWKNEE 73 13 6 8 0 0 2 0 0 7
87 CARLY DESJARLAIS 82 15 3 7 0 0 1 0 0 12
88 TIANNA ROASTING 243 45 5 7 0 0 1 0 0 40
89 NANCY BENOIT 103 20 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 16
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